www.AlloyLED.com / support@AlloyLED.com / 800.910.LEDS (5337)
®®
Radialux® 5.9 Wet Location RGB-W LED Tape Light
Item # Length MCD / ft.  RGB
(max.)
Lumens / ft.
White (max.)
AL-02-06-2461 16.4 ft. 79,200 121

Controller
DMX Touch Wall
Controller
Receiver for Wireless Remote
and DMX Touch Controllers
Non-Dimmable Drivers
AL-60-03-0002
Use with the Wireless
Receiver (AL-60-03-
0004 – sold separately)
AL-60-03-0003
Use with the Wireless
Receiver (AL-60-03-
0004 – sold separately)
AL-60-03-0004
AL-98-04-24036 24V DC 36W
AL-98-04-24060 24V DC  60W
AL-98-04-24100 24V DC  100W
AL-98-04-24151 24V DC  151W
AL-98-04-24200 24V DC  200W*See our website for the full range of RGB/RGB-W controllers and accessories.
Accessories (included)
All spools include 5 splice
sleeves, 10 waterproof end
caps, and 10 mounting